
ORISSA HYDRO POWER CORPORATION LTD. 
JANPATH, BHUBANESWAR-751 012 

*** *** *** 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Case No.48/2005 

 
Orissa Hydro Power Corporation Ltd., Janpath, Bhubaneswar ………….. Petitioner 
 
In the matter of filing of Annual Revenue Requirement (ARR) and Tariff for OHPC 

for the FY 2005-06 & 2006-07 
 

 M/s Orissa Hydro Power Corporation, (a generating company) incorporated under 
the Companies Act, 1956 has applied to this Commission for approval of Annual 
Revenue Requirement and Tariff for the FY 2005-06 & 2006-07 in terms of Sections 62, 
64 & 86 of the Electricity Act, 2003. 
 
 The Commission has decided to dispose of the matter through Public Hearing.  
 

Interested persons may inspect/peruse the relevant records pertaining to the matter 
and take notes thereof at the offices mentioned below, during office hours on working 
days within fifteen days of this publication by making a plain paper application to any 
one of the authorities mentioned below. Alternatively, the above public notice along with 
the details of filing is available in OHPC’s website www.ohpcltd.com as well as in 
Commission’s website www.orierc.org.  

 
Interested persons/organizations may obtain the copy of OHPC’s petition along 

with projected tariff for all power stations of OHPC including Indravati for 2005-06 & 
2006-07 from OHPC’s Corporate Office, Vani Vihar Chowk, Janpath, Bhubaneswar  or 
from the offices of Sr. General Manager of different power stations during office hours 
by paying photocopy charges of Rs.20/-.  

 
 Interested persons/organizations/institutions may file the views/suggestions on the 
matter to the undersigned on or before 02.01.2006. 
 
 The suggestions/objections should be filed in six copies and should carry full 
name and postal address of the persons/organizations/institutions sending the 
suggestions/objections and shall be supported by an affidavit serving a copy to the 
petitioner. It should also be specifically mentioned, if it is to be heard in person by the 
Commission. Suggestions/objections received after the date mentioned above or those 
which would prove deficient on any or more of the above points may not be taken into 
consideration by the Commission. 
 

        
     DIRECTOR (OPERATION) 
      OHPC 

http://www.ohpcltd.com/
http://www.orierc.org/


PROPOSED AVERAGE TARIFF OF DIFFERENT POWER STATION OF OHPC 
FOR 2005-06 & 2006-07 

 
    Paise/Kwh 

Name of the Power 
Station 

2005-06 2006-07 

UIHEP 64.52 65.50 

RHEP 31.42 41.87 

UKHEP 13.72 20.99 

BHEP 19.50 25.32 

HPS 52.96 65.42 
 
 
N.B. : In case State Govt. does not set aside the upvaluation of assets as 

contemplated by OERC, the tariff will change accordingly. 
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